
Ladies SuperG Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD WATANABE Atsuhiro JPN Name of Course      
Referee MIYATA Toru JPN Mt.Nishidate SG Course

Assistant Referee KONO Yasuo JPN Start               1692.0 m
Chief of Race YUMOTO Shinichiro JPN Finish              1338.0 m

Vertical Drop       354.0 m
Length              1417.0 m
Homologation#     11592/01/15

1st Run.
Course setter SEKI Yoshiyuki JPN
Forerunners -A- OZEKI Renji JPN

-B- NANKI Takeshi JPN
-C- FUKUYAMA Taisei JPN
-D- ABE Keiya JPN
-E- FUNAMOTO Arata JPN

Number of gate 36(33)
Start time 10:35
Weather Fair
Snow condition Fresh
Start/Finish Air Temperature  0.5 /  0.7

Number of Competitors:52 F:1190
PL Bib Code Name YB Nat Time Point
1 9 307820 TAKADA Shiori 98 JPN  1:05.10 0.00
2 2 307804 TAKAHASHI Akari 98 JPN  1:05.54 8.04
3 6 307561 MAKINO Rena 96 JPN  1:05.56 8.41
4 12 307728 SEKI Hikari 97 JPN  1:05.84 13.53
5 1 307989 TSUJI Ayaka 00 JPN  1:05.90 14.62
6 5 307695 IBAYASHI Kanako 97 JPN  1:06.07 17.73
7 14 307818 SAITO Miyu 98 JPN  1:06.10 18.28
8 10 308083 WATANABE Nagisa 01 JPN  1:06.33 22.48
9 13 307809 YAMAMOTO Haruna 98 JPN  1:06.45 24.68

10 20 308103 ISHIZUKA Yui 01 JPN  1:06.71 29.43
11 18 307904 OGAWA Akari 99 JPN  1:06.77 30.53
12 38 308195 TAKAHASHI Riko 02 JPN  1:06.99 34.55
13 4 045384 BROWN Rebecca 97 AUS  1:07.03 35.28
14 7 308112 SUZUKI Sayaka 01 JPN  1:07.19 38.20
15 26 308094 KAMIMURA Nika 01 JPN  1:07.67 46.98
16 24 307941 YANAGA Nana 99 JPN  1:07.79 49.17
17 34 307993 MORINAGA Nonoka 00 JPN  1:07.98 52.65
18 21 307883 IKARASHI Shino 99 JPN  1:08.02 53.38
19 37 307899 SHIMIZU Ami 99 JPN  1:08.26 57.76
20 36 307879 KOBAYASHI Sonoka 99 JPN  1:08.29 58.31
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat Time Point
21 52 308211 KAWAHARA Honoka 02 JPN  1:08.30 58.49
22 23 308041 KUGUE Suzuka 00 JPN  1:08.33 59.04
23 11 307776 SATO Miku 98 JPN  1:08.42 60.69
24 27 307936 OSHIMA Yuzu 99 JPN  1:08.57 63.43
25 43 308238 HOSHIKAWA Miku 02 JPN  1:08.70 65.81
26 39 308212 TOYAMA Kano 02 JPN  1:08.74 66.54
27 47 308086 KUROKI Rena 01 JPN  1:08.82 68.00
28 8 308026 SHIMIZU Iori 00 JPN  1:08.84 68.37
29 46 308035 ITANI Azusa 00 JPN  1:08.91 69.65
30 30 308089 KOZAKAI Maki 01 JPN  1:09.00 71.29
31 31 308105 OYA Jessica 01 JPN  1:09.08 72.75
32 40 308214 KOJIMA Sakura 02 JPN  1:09.33 77.32
33 16 307711 ITO Momoka 97 JPN  1:09.34 77.51
34 41 308215 YOSHINO Megumi 02 JPN  1:09.43 79.15
34 17 308009 OSHIKIRI Aoi 00 JPN  1:09.43 79.15
36 44 308213 ONISHI Tamaha 02 JPN  1:09.55 81.34
37 19 308114 ONO Ayaka 01 JPN  1:10.19 93.04
38 22 308111 SATO Rinka 01 JPN  1:10.33 95.60
39 15 308029 YAMAURA Miyu 00 JPN  1:10.45 97.80
40 45 308208 YAMAMOTO Amane 02 JPN  1:10.62 100.90
41 51 308203 YAMASHITA Yurina 02 JPN  1:12.19 129.60
42 35 308057 KATSUMASA Yukino 00 JPN  1:12.24 130.52
42 29 307978 NITO Ai 00 JPN  1:12.24 130.52
44 25 308025 KAMIMURA Sakura 00 JPN  1:12.45 134.35
45 33 308113 MUKAI Aya 01 JPN  1:12.88 142.22
46 48 308090 HONOKI Wakana 01 JPN  1:15.67 193.22
47 50 308243 KAYAMOTO Ryo 02 JPN  1:15.75 194.68

0 Did Not Start  

Did Not Finish 
-1 28 307935 OWADA Runa 99 JPN
-2 32 308093 KANAI Rinka 01 JPN
-3 42 308236 SUZUKI Hana 02 JPN
-4 49 308185 MIYAMOTO Rio 02 JPN

Disqualified   
-1 3 307808 HATA Urara 98 JPN Gate № 36

TD                   WATANABE Atsuhiro     #0936 ______________________________
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PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish

Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points
1 9 307820 TAKADA Shiori  1:05.10 124.03 124.03 0.00
2 2 307804 TAKAHASHI Akari  1:05.54 130.03 - -
3 6 307561 MAKINO Rena  1:05.56 118.11 118.11 8.41
4 12 307728 SEKI Hikari  1:05.84 140.12 - -
5 1 307989 TSUJI Ayaka  1:05.90 107.36 107.36 14.62
6 5 307695 IBAYASHI Kanako  1:06.07 181.49 - -
7 14 307818 SAITO Miyu  1:06.10 127.97 127.97 18.28
8 10 308083 WATANABE Nagisa  1:06.33 149.80 - -
9 13 307809 YAMAMOTO Haruna  1:06.45 127.04 127.04 24.68

10 20 308103 ISHIZUKA Yui  1:06.71 217.03 - -

The best 5 at start

5 1 307989 TSUJI Ayaka  1:05.90 107.36
3 6 307561 MAKINO Rena  1:05.56 118.11
1 9 307820 TAKADA Shiori  1:05.10 124.03
9 13 307809 YAMAMOTO Haruna  1:06.45 127.04
7 14 307818 SAITO Miyu  1:06.10 127.97

TOTALS

(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 604.51
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 604.51
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 65.99

Calculated penalty

(A) 604.51 + (B) 604.51 - (C) 65.99 = 1143.03 : 10 = 114.30
Correction value(Z) 0.00

Category Adder 3.00
(Minimum 9.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 117.30

TD                   WATANABE Atsuhiro     #0936 ______________________________
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女女ススススＧ 公公公公公
Jury Technical Data
TD WATANABE Atsuhiro JPN Name of Course      
Referee MIYATA Toru JPN Mt.Nishidate SG Course

Assistant Referee KONO Yasuo JPN Start               1692.0 m
Chief of Race YUMOTO Shinichiro JPN Finish              1338.0 m

Vertical Drop       354.0 m
Length              1417.0 m
Homologation#     11592/01/15

1st Run.
Course setter SEKI Yoshiyuki JPN
Forerunners -A- OZEKI Renji JPN

-B- NANKI Takeshi JPN
-C- FUKUYAMA Taisei JPN
-D- ABE Keiya JPN
-E- FUNAMOTO Arata JPN

Number of gate 36(33)
Start time 10:35
Weather Fair
Snow condition Fresh
Start/Finish Air Temperature  0.5 /  0.7

競競競競:52 F:1190
順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 時時 ポポポポ

1 9 03010900 高高 栞栞 学学 日日日日日学  1:05.10 0.00
2 2 03012406 髙髙 明栞 学学 日日日日日学  1:05.54 8.04
3 6 03008381 牧牧 レレ 学学 早早高日学  1:05.56 8.41
4 12 03009628 関 光栞 学学 関関学関日学  1:05.84 13.53
5 1 03012229 辻 朱朱 福福 福福福福日福所福福  1:05.90 14.62
6 5 03009090 福井 奏女 学学 日日日日日学  1:06.07 17.73
7 14 03011089 齊齊 実実 学学 法法日学  1:06.10 18.28
8 10 03014459 渡渡 渚 新新 新福高新  1:06.33 22.48
9 13 03010353 山日 榛榛 学学 専専日学  1:06.45 24.68

10 20 03013533 石石 結 秋高 角角高新  1:06.71 29.43
11 18 03011296 小小 あああ 学学 日日日学  1:06.77 30.53
12 38 03015459 髙髙 凜凜 秋高 角角高新  1:06.99 34.55
13 4 99000001 ﾌｺﾌﾌﾌ ﾚﾚｺﾚﾚ オススポオオオ  1:07.03 35.28
14 7 03013312 鈴鈴 彩朱 長牧 白白高新  1:07.19 38.20
15 26 03014461 上上 仁仁 新新 八八高新  1:07.67 46.98
16 24 03009653 弥弥 榛奈 学学 立立角日学  1:07.79 49.17
17 34 03011938 森弥 ののあ 秋高 角角高新  1:07.98 52.65
18 21 03010698 五五五 紫紫 学学 慶慶慶慶日学  1:08.02 53.38
19 37 03010554 清清 愛愛 学学 専専日学  1:08.26 57.76
20 36 03011222 小井 苑仁 学学 法法日学  1:08.29 58.31
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 時時 ポポポポ

21 52 03015133 小川 穂紫穂 長牧 長牧長高高新  1:08.30 58.49
22 23 03011635 久奈久 涼涼 栃鈴 足足日福所高新  1:08.33 59.04
23 11 03012526 佐齊 実実 学学 日日女女日日日学  1:08.42 60.69
24 27 03010840 日大 柚 学学 慶慶慶慶日学  1:08.57 63.43
25 43 03016214 干小 愛美 栃鈴 足足日福所高新  1:08.70 65.81
26 39 03016134 外山 可紫 長牧 中牧立中角高新  1:08.74 66.54
27 47 03013938 黒鈴 玲氏 岐岐 飛飛飛飛高新  1:08.82 68.00
28 8 03011876 清清 ポオオ 学学 関関学関日学  1:08.84 68.37
29 46 03014795 福井 梓 京京 京京京京学京高新  1:08.91 69.65
30 30 03016305 小小 真真 富山 富山富富高新  1:09.00 71.29
31 31 03014120 日大 ジジジジ 長牧 長牧長長高長学新  1:09.08 72.75
32 40 03015586 小大 咲咲 長牧 飯山高新  1:09.33 77.32
33 16 03008191 伊伊 桃涼 学学 関関学関日学  1:09.34 77.51
34 41 03017668 長牧 恵実 長牧 飯山高新  1:09.43 79.15
34 17 03012657 押押 葵 北八北 北八学京北北高新  1:09.43 79.15
36 44 03014105 日関 珠珠 長牧 飯山高新  1:09.55 81.34
37 19 03014119 日牧 彩彩 長牧 中牧立中角高新  1:10.19 93.04
38 22 03013094 佐齊 梨涼 長牧 飯山高新  1:10.33 95.60
39 15 03014503 山山 未結 長牧 飯山高新  1:10.45 97.80
40 45 03014964 山日 天天 新新 新福高新  1:10.62 100.90
41 51 03015653 山山 実栞榛 愛愛 伊八学京高新  1:12.19 129.60
42 35 03016259 勝勝 雪紫 三三 四日四四高長学新  1:12.24 130.52
42 29 03012810 二二 藍 学学 伊北学関日学  1:12.24 130.52
44 25 03012989 上上 さささ 長牧 白白高新  1:12.45 134.35
45 33 03014662 向福 彩 長牧 白白高新  1:12.88 142.22
46 48 03014323 朴鈴 和和榛 富山 四南福牧高新  1:15.67 193.22
47 50 03015758 栢日 涼 京京 立立角立立高新  1:15.75 194.68

0 Did Not Start  

Did Not Finish 
-1 28 03011012 日和高 瑠瑠 学学 日日日日日学

-2 32 03014501 金福 鈴涼 新新 八八高新

-3 42 03014817 鈴鈴 長 栃鈴 足足日福所高新

-4 49 03015168 宮日 理理 富山 富山富富高新

Disqualified   
-1 3 03010524 秦 麗さ 学学 日日日日日学 Gate № 36
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女女ススススＧ 成成成(日日日のの)
Jury Technical Data
TD WATANABE Atsuhiro JPN Name of Course      
Referee MIYATA Toru JPN Mt.Nishidate SG Course

Assistant Referee KONO Yasuo JPN Start               1692.0 m
Chief of Race YUMOTO Shinichiro JPN Finish              1338.0 m

Vertical Drop       354.0 m
Length              1417.0 m
Homologation#     11592/01/15

1st Run.
Course setter SEKI Yoshiyuki JPN
Forerunners -A- OZEKI Renji JPN

-B- NANKI Takeshi JPN
-C- FUKUYAMA Taisei JPN
-D- ABE Keiya JPN
-E- FUNAMOTO Arata JPN

Number of gate 36(33)
Start time 10:35
Weather Fair
Snow condition Fresh
Start/Finish Air Temperature  0.5 /  0.7

競競競競:51 F:1190
順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 時時 ポポポポ

1 9 03010900 高高 栞栞 学学 日日日日日学  1:05.10 0.00
2 2 03012406 髙髙 明栞 学学 日日日日日学  1:05.54 8.04
3 6 03008381 牧牧 レレ 学学 早早高日学  1:05.56 8.41
4 12 03009628 関 光栞 学学 関関学関日学  1:05.84 13.53
5 1 03012229 辻 朱朱 福福 福福福福日福所福福  1:05.90 14.62
6 5 03009090 福井 奏女 学学 日日日日日学  1:06.07 17.73
7 14 03011089 齊齊 実実 学学 法法日学  1:06.10 18.28
8 10 03014459 渡渡 渚 新新 新福高新  1:06.33 22.48
9 13 03010353 山日 榛榛 学学 専専日学  1:06.45 24.68

10 20 03013533 石石 結 秋高 角角高新  1:06.71 29.43
11 18 03011296 小小 あああ 学学 日日日学  1:06.77 30.53
12 38 03015459 髙髙 凜凜 秋高 角角高新  1:06.99 34.55
13 7 03013312 鈴鈴 彩朱 長牧 白白高新  1:07.19 38.20
14 26 03014461 上上 仁仁 新新 八八高新  1:07.67 46.98
15 24 03009653 弥弥 榛奈 学学 立立角日学  1:07.79 49.17
16 34 03011938 森弥 ののあ 秋高 角角高新  1:07.98 52.65
17 21 03010698 五五五 紫紫 学学 慶慶慶慶日学  1:08.02 53.38
18 37 03010554 清清 愛愛 学学 専専日学  1:08.26 57.76
19 36 03011222 小井 苑仁 学学 法法日学  1:08.29 58.31
20 52 03015133 小川 穂紫穂 長牧 長牧長高高新  1:08.30 58.49
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 時時 ポポポポ

21 23 03011635 久奈久 涼涼 栃鈴 足足日福所高新  1:08.33 59.04
22 11 03012526 佐齊 実実 学学 日日女女日日日学  1:08.42 60.69
23 27 03010840 日大 柚 学学 慶慶慶慶日学  1:08.57 63.43
24 43 03016214 干小 愛美 栃鈴 足足日福所高新  1:08.70 65.81
25 39 03016134 外山 可紫 長牧 中牧立中角高新  1:08.74 66.54
26 47 03013938 黒鈴 玲氏 岐岐 飛飛飛飛高新  1:08.82 68.00
27 8 03011876 清清 ポイイ 学学 関関学関日学  1:08.84 68.37
28 46 03014795 福井 梓 京京 京京京京学京高新  1:08.91 69.65
29 30 03016305 小小 真真 富山 富山富富高新  1:09.00 71.29
30 31 03014120 日大 ジジジジ 長牧 長牧長長高長学新  1:09.08 72.75
31 40 03015586 小大 咲咲 長牧 飯山高新  1:09.33 77.32
32 16 03008191 伊伊 桃涼 学学 関関学関日学  1:09.34 77.51
33 41 03017668 長牧 恵実 長牧 飯山高新  1:09.43 79.15
33 17 03012657 押押 葵 北八北 北八学京北北高新  1:09.43 79.15
35 44 03014105 日関 珠珠 長牧 飯山高新  1:09.55 81.34
36 19 03014119 日牧 彩彩 長牧 中牧立中角高新  1:10.19 93.04
37 22 03013094 佐齊 梨涼 長牧 飯山高新  1:10.33 95.60
38 15 03014503 山山 未結 長牧 飯山高新  1:10.45 97.80
39 45 03014964 山日 天天 新新 新福高新  1:10.62 100.90
40 51 03015653 山山 実栞榛 愛愛 伊八学京高新  1:12.19 129.60
41 35 03016259 勝勝 雪紫 三三 四日四四高長学新  1:12.24 130.52
41 29 03012810 二二 藍 学学 伊北学関日学  1:12.24 130.52
43 25 03012989 上上 さささ 長牧 白白高新  1:12.45 134.35
44 33 03014662 向福 彩 長牧 白白高新  1:12.88 142.22
45 48 03014323 朴鈴 和和榛 富山 四南福牧高新  1:15.67 193.22
46 50 03015758 栢日 涼 京京 立立角立立高新  1:15.75 194.68

0 Did Not Start  

Did Not Finish 
-1 28 03011012 日和高 瑠瑠 学学 日日日日日学

-2 32 03014501 金福 鈴涼 新新 八八高新

-3 42 03014817 鈴鈴 長 栃鈴 足足日福所高新

-4 49 03015168 宮日 理理 富山 富山富富高新

Disqualified   
-1 3 03010524 秦 麗さ 学学 日日日日日学 Gate № 36
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SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10

順順 Bib Code 氏氏 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points
1 9 03010900 高高 栞栞  1:05.10 91.09 91.09 0.00
2 2 03012406 髙髙 明栞  1:05.54 99.19 - -
3 6 03008381 牧牧 レレ  1:05.56 92.04 92.04 8.41
4 12 03009628 関 光栞  1:05.84 109.87 - -
5 1 03012229 辻 朱朱  1:05.90 82.68 82.68 14.62
6 5 03009090 井井 奏奏  1:06.07 127.66 - -
7 14 03011089 齊齊 実実  1:06.10 97.03 97.03 18.28
8 10 03014459 渡渡 渚  1:06.33 109.83 - -
9 13 03010353 山山 榛榛  1:06.45 80.47 80.47 24.68

10 20 03013533 石石 結  1:06.71 130.48 - -

競技開始時のBest 5
9 13 03010353 山山 榛榛  1:06.45 80.47
5 1 03012229 辻 朱朱  1:05.90 82.68
1 9 03010900 高高 栞栞  1:05.10 91.09
3 6 03008381 牧牧 レレ  1:05.56 92.04
7 14 03011089 齊齊 実実  1:06.10 97.03

合計

(B) 競競競競競のBest 5 SAJ-Points 443.31
(A) 競競競競競競順10順位のBest 5 SAJ-Points 443.31
(C) 相相すす選選のレのののののの 65.99

計算ペナルティー
(A) 443.31 + (B) 443.31 - (C) 65.99 = 820.63 : 10 = 82.06

補正値(Z) 0.00
カテゴリー加算値 3.00

(Minimum 9.00 / Maximum 999.00)
採用ペナルティー 85.06
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